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To book events, call Suzanne Horne  619-0486 

Meetings 
 

Lodge Tue Jan 8 & 22 7:00 pm Bunco Mon Jan 14  1:00 pm Widows Lunch Mon Jan 7 12:00 pm 
Board of Directors Tue Jan 15 6:30 pm Grant Mtg Wed Jan 16  3:00 pm Boy Scouts Every Monday  7:00 pm 

House Committee Tue Jan 15 6:00 pm Youth Activity Thu Jan 10  5:00 pm ARC Thu Jan 10  6:00 pm 

LOE Board Tue Jan 1 6:30 pm PERs Mtg Thu Jan 3  6:30 pm Astrology Thu Jan 10  5:30 pm 
LOE Mtg Tue Jan 8 & 22 6:30 pm Marine Breakfast Sat  Jan 12  8:30 am Dance Class Every Monday  5:30 pm 

Girl Scouts (except 2nd) Every Thursday 5:30 pm Vietnam Vets Mtg Sat  Jan 19 10:00 am Mah Jongg Every Thursday  1:00 pm 

Veterans Mtg Thu Jan 17 6:30 pm       

Happy 2019 May it be joyful, healthy, 
and prosperous! 
 
Get your tickets to the Murder at the 
Banquet Mystery Dinner 

February 3 Super Bowl Sunday  
February 23 Volunteer Appreciation 
Dinner and Dance 


